
Rule 4.34 - CVL Form 4.20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 S 9 5/9 9 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

Company Number 

4930686 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 

SPECIALIST PLASTERING CONTRACTORS LIMITED 

We 

Geoffrey John Kirk 

6 The Crescent 

Plymouth 

PL1 3AB 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company’s 

affairs as at 27 February 2009 

Signed (county wey: Date 2alor l OF 

Ref: G J Kirk Insolvency Practitioner For Official Use 

6 The Crescent Liquidation Post Room 

Plymouth 

PL1 3AB 

2008 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4.34 -CVL Form 4.19 

STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS 

Statement as to affairs of 

Specialist Plastering Contractors Limited 
On the 27" February 2009 
The date of the resolution for winding up 

AFFIDAVIT/AFFIRMATION 

This Affidavit/Affuvnetion must be sworn or affirmed before a Solicitor or Commissioner of 
Oaths or an officer of the court duly authorised to administer oaths when you have completed 
the rest of the form. 

L 

Mr Garry Robert Kerr 

Of 8 Endsleigh View, Ivybridge, PL21 9 TW 

Swear/aéfem that the several pages attached marked A, Al and B are to the best of my 

knowledge and belief a full, true and complete statement as to the affairs of the above 
company as at 27" February 2009 the date of the resolution for winding up and that the said 

company carried on business as plasterers 

Sworn/ affismed at b/ ere ov I bebe Lown - 

Date Ze 2/0 7 

Signatures 

Before Me ey: Vi 

A Solicitor or CP MOSS op. ) 

The Solicitor or Commissioner is particularly requested, before Swearing/affirming the 

affidavit. to make sure that the full name. address and description of the Deponent are stated, 

and to initial any crossings-out or other alterations in the printed form. A deficiency in the 
affidavit in any of the above respects will mean that it is refused by the court, and will 

necessitate its being re-sworn/re-affirmed. 



‘ ' 

insolvency Act 1986 

SPECIALIST PLASTERING CONTRACTORS LIMITED 

Statement of Affairs as at 27 February 2009 

Cost Estimated 
Appendix A - SUMMARY OF ASSETS or Realisable 

Book Value Values 

ASSETS SPECIFICALLY PLEOGED:- 

Apartment 89, 237 Albert Road, Plymouth 100,000.00 

: Secured by Nat West (100,000.00) Nil 

Nil 

ASSETS NOT SPECIFICALLY PLEDGED:- 
Debtors and retentions 15,000.00 1.00 
Cash at Bank - . 

ESTIMATED TOTAL ASSETS AVAILABLE FOR 4.00 

PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS 

Signature a me Date ZY-02-04



’ © 

insolvency Act 1986 

- SPECIALIST PLASTERING CONTRACTORS LIMITED 

Statement of Affairs as at 27 February 2009 

Cost Estimated 
Appendix A1 - SUMMARY OF LIABILITIES or Realisable 

Book Value Values 

ESTIMATED TOTAL ASSETS AVAILABLE FOR 
PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS 1.00 
(CARRIED FROM PAGE A) 

PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS:- 

Employees - None - 

ESTIMATED (DEFICIENCY) / SURPLUS AVAILABLE FOR 4.00 
FLOATING CHARGE HOLDER 

DEBTS SECURED BY A FLOATING CHARGE:- 

Nat West (120,000.00) 

(120,000.00) 

ESTIMATED (DEFICIENCY) / SURPLUS AVAILABLE FOR (120,001.00) 
NON-PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS 

NON-PREFERENTIAL CLAIMS:- 

Ordinary Creditors (See Appendix B) 185,390.00 

185,390.00 

ESTIMATED (DEFICIENCY) / SURPLUS AS REGARDS CREDITORS (305,391.00) 

ISSUED AND CALLED UP CAPITAL:- 

Ordinary Shareholders 100.00 

100.00 

ESTIMATED (DEFICIENCY) / SURPLUS AS REGARDS MEMBERS (305,491.00) 

Signature —e Date - ~o4., 



00°000'0cz 

00°000'0z 

00°000'00L 

6r'06E'S8L 

L
i
p
.
’
 

00°000'02 

9r'SOL'bt 

00'000'0S 

6r'PL6'’ 

6r'0S1'L6 

0
0
0
0
S
"
 

88°SZ8 3 d